LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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1-Ref. 690059

3008 (0U_) 05.09-12.17
HDi 110 (OU9HZ8, OUIHZT)

HDi 110 (OU9HZ8, OUIHZT)

3008 (OU ) 05.09-12.17
1.6 VTi (5FS (EP6C))

1.6 VTi (5FS (EP6C))
1.6 VTi (5FW (EP6))

1.6 VTi (5FW (EP6))

1.6 VTi (EPS)

1.6 VTi (EPS)

1.6 HDi (9HZ (DV6TEDA4))
1.6 HDi (9HZ (DV6TEDA4))

308 (4A_, 4C_) 09.07-
1.4 16V (8FS (EP3))

1.416V (8FS (EP3))
1.416V (EP3)

1416V (EP3)

1.6 16V (5FW (EP6))
1.6 16V (5FW (EP6))
1.6 16V (EP®6)

1.6 16V (EP®6)

1.6 16V (5FT (EP6DT))
1.6 16V (5FT (EP6DT))

Trac. CC Kw = CV z ﬁ

Front / Rear

PEUGEOT
Furgoneta/MPV (Compact MPV-M1
Segment)
Diesel FWD 1560 80 109 06.09-08.16  *
Diesel FWD 1560 80 109 06.09-08.16  *
MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)
Gasolina FWD 1598 88 120 06.09-08.16  *
Gasolina FWD 1598 88 120 06.09-08.16  *
Gasolina FWD 1598 88 120 06.09-08.16  *
Gasolina FWD 1598 88 120 06.09-08.16  *
Gasolina FWD 1598 88 120 06.09-08.16  *
Gasolina FWD 1598 88 120 06.09-08.16  *
Diesel FWD 1560 80 109 06.09-08.16  *
Diesel FWD 1560 80 109 06.09-08.16  *
[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)
Gasolina FWD 1397 70 95 09.07-10.14  *
Gasolina FWD = 1397 70 95 09.07-10.14  *
Gasolina FWD = 1397 70 95 09.07-10.14  *
Gasolina FWD = 1397 70 95 09.07-10.14  *
Gasolina FWD 1598 88 120 09.07-10.14  *
Gasolina FWD 1598 88 120 09.07-10.14  *
Gasolina FWD 1598 88 120 09.07-10.14  *
Gasolina FWD 1598 88 120 09.07-10.14  *

Gasolina FWD = 1598 103 140 09.07-10.14  *
Gasolina FWD = 1598 103 140 09.07-10.14  *




1.6 16V
1.6 16V
1.6 HDi
1.6 HDi
1.6 HDi
1.6 HDi
1.6 HDi
1.6 HDi
1.6 HDi
1.6 HDi
2.0 HDi
2.0 HDi
2.0 HDi
2.0 HDi

(5FX (EP6DT))

(5FX (EP6DT))

(9HV (DV6TED4B))
(9HV (DV6TED4B))
(9HV (DV6TED4BU))
(9HV (DV6TED4BU))
(9HX (DV6ATEDA4))
(9HX (DVEATEDA4))
(9HZ (DV6TEDA4))
(9HZ (DV6TED4))
(RHR (DW10BTED4))
(RHR (DW10BTEDA4))
(RHR (DW10CBY))
(RHR (DW10CBY))

308 SW (4E_, 4H_) 09.07-

1.4 16V
1.416V
1.416V
1.4 16V
1.6 16V
1.6 16V
1.6 16V
1.6 16V
1.6 HDi
1.6 HDi
1.6 HDi
1.6 HDi
1.6 HDi
1.6 HDi

(8FS (EP3))

(8FS (EP3))

(8FR (EP3))

(8FR (EP3))

(5FW (EP6))

(5FW (EP6))

(EP6)

(EP6)

(9HV (DV6TED4BU))
(9HV (DV6TED4BU))
(9HX (DVEATEDA4))
(9HX (DVEATEDA4))
(9HZ (DV6TEDA4))
(9HZ (DV6TED4))
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Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1598
1598
1560
1560
1560
1560
1560
1560
1560
1560
1997
1997
1997
1997

1397
1397
1397
1397
1598
1598
1598
1598
1560
1560
1560
1560
1560
1560

110
110
66
66
66
66
66
66
80
80
100
100
100
100

150
150
90
90
90
90
90
90
109
109
136
136
136
136

09.07-10.14
09.07-10.14
09.07-10.14
09.07-10.14
09.07-10.14
09.07-10.14
09.07-10.14
09.07-10.14
09.07-10.14
09.07-10.14
09.07-10.14
09.07-10.14
09.07-10.14
09.07-10.14

*

*

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Compact car-C

70
70
72
72
88
88
88
88
66
66
66
66
80
80

95
95
98
98
120
120
120
120
90
90
90
90
109
109

09.07-10.14
09.07-10.14
12.09-10.14
12.09-10.14
09.07-10.14
09.07-10.14
09.07-10.14
09.07-10.14
09.07-10.14
09.07-10.14
09.07-10.14
09.07-10.14
09.07-10.14
09.07-10.14

Segment)

*
*

*



